Last Date 
and time 

for bid 
Submission 

1 2 4 5 6 

1. Removal of old used & damaged extra 
cooling water lines & installation of new 
extra cooling water line & valves on lube 
oil system for Coal mills-7AB,7CD & 7EF 
of Unit-7, PTPS, Panipat. 

Rs.3562/-(Rupees 
three thousand five 
hundred sixty two 
only) 

Rs. 1180/- 15 days. 25.03.2026 
at 15:00 Hrs. 

1. The bidders who does not have contractor ID on HEWP cannot participate in tendering process. 

Bidders who have contractor ID but have not registered on HEWP can participate in tendering process